
O2LUX#5
Buzenol 22.3.2025

ASUB

Brent VLEUGELS
Antwerp Orienteers
Course : H:Noir Long
Distance : 8300m (Climbing 205m)
Time : 1:04:41 (7'48"/km)

3/38 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mathias BLAISE 0:56:53
2. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:58:56

1. 51 00:05:22 694m 7'44"/km
2. 55 00:01:04 00:06:26 142m 7'31"/km
3. 44 00:01:19 00:07:45 203m 6'29"/km
4. 39 00:01:26 00:09:11 212m 6'46"/km
5. 40 00:02:41 00:11:52 330m 8'08"/km
6. 34 00:02:18 00:14:10 367m 6'16"/km
7. 35 00:00:32 00:14:42 180m 2'58"/km
8. 45 00:05:00 00:19:42 705m 7'06"/km
9. 41 00:06:38 00:26:20 389m 17'03"/km

10. 58 00:03:00 00:29:20 419m 7'10"/km
11. 36 00:05:07 00:34:27 740m 6'55"/km
12. 42 00:01:02 00:35:29 134m 7'43"/km
13. 33 00:00:31 00:36:00 93m 5'33"/km
14. 57 00:00:49 00:36:49 73m 11'11"/km
15. 43 00:02:22 00:39:11 195m 12'08"/km
16. 56 00:03:38 00:42:49 280m 12'59"/km
17. 37 00:03:48 00:46:37 557m 6'49"/km
18. 47 00:03:15 00:49:52 482m 6'45"/km
19. 48 00:02:27 00:52:19 363m 6'45"/km
20. 49 00:02:55 00:55:14 368m 7'56"/km
21. 38 00:02:59 00:58:13 427m 6'59"/km
22. 32 00:03:58 01:02:11 703m 5'39"/km
23. 999 00:02:30 01:04:41 291m 8'35"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5848
https://www.helga-o.com

